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Varsity Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

S Monday Nov. 28 North Catholic High School (+
South Allegheny/ Closed
Scrimmage (No Spectators))

Penn Hills H.S. Main Gym 04:00PM

Wednesday Dec. 07 OPEN (SPORT PICTURES) Penn Hills H.S. Main Gym 3:15PM
Friday Dec. 09 @ Moon Area High School Central Catholic High School 4:00PM 6:00PM
Saturday Dec. 10 @ Central Catholic HS Central Catholic High School 3:00PM 6:00PM
Wednesday Dec. 14 Steel Valley Penn Hills H.S. Main Gym 7:30PM
Wednesday Dec. 21 Penn Trafford Penn Hills H.S. Main Gym 7:30PM
Thursday Dec. 29 @ Archbishop Wood High

School (Central Valley
Roundball Classic)

Community College Beaver
County

3:00PM 5:30PM

Friday Dec. 30 @ Highlands (Central Valley
Roundball Classic)

Community College Beaver
County

05:30 PM 08:30PM

Tuesday Jan. 03 * Fox Chapel Area Senior High
School

Penn Hills H.S. Main Gym 7:30PM

Friday Jan. 06 * @ Armstrong High School Armstrong High School 4:30PM 7:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 10 * Shaler Area High School Penn Hills H.S. Main Gym 7:30PM
Friday Jan. 13 * @ Plum Senior High School Plum HS 4:45PM 7:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 17 * Woodland Hills HS Penn Hills H.S. Main Gym 7:30PM
Friday Jan. 20 @ North Allegheny North Allegheny HS 4:30PM 7:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 24 Gateway High School Penn Hills H.S. Main Gym 7:30PM
Friday Jan. 27 * @ Fox Chapel Area Senior

High School
Fox Chapel H.S. 04:00PM 07:00PM

Saturday Jan. 28 @ South Fayette HS Athletics
(PBC Hall of Fame Classic)

Montour High School 4:30PM 6:30PM

Tuesday Jan. 31 * Armstrong High School Penn Hills H.S. Main Gym 7:30PM
Friday Feb. 03 * @ Shaler Area High School Shaler Area High School 4:30PM 7:30PM
Tuesday Feb. 07 * Plum Senior High School Penn Hills H.S. Main Gym 7:30PM
Friday Feb. 10 * @ Woodland Hills HS Woodland Hills High School 4:45PM 7:30PM
Monday Feb. 13 @ West Mifflin Area HS West Mifflin H.S. 4:15PM 7:00PM
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